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XXXI CTO. DE ESPAÑA "OPEN" DE VERANO NATACIÓN MASTERS
SEDAVI, 9 - 11/7/2021

Prueba 36 Fem., 400m Estilos 20 - 34 años
11/07/2021 - 10:26 Resultados

Clasificación AN Tiempo

30+

1. CORBALÁN HERNÁNDEZ, María José 90 Ucam C.N. Fuensanta 6:17.97 19,00
50m: 37.55 37.55 150m: 2:08.04 48.53 250m: 3:53.56 57.28 350m: 5:34.41 44.24

100m: 1:19.51 41.96 200m: 2:56.28 48.24 300m: 4:50.17 56.61 400m: 6:17.97 43.56

2. BERRUETE CIAURRIZ, Itziar 91 C.D. Amaya 6:26.43 16,00
50m: 39.18 39.18 150m: 2:19.61 52.84 250m: 4:08.04 55.02 350m: 5:45.39 42.04

100m: 1:26.77 47.59 200m: 3:13.02 53.41 300m: 5:03.35 55.31 400m: 6:26.43 41.04

3. MARTÍNEZ MAROTO, Tamara 90 E.C. Ciudad De Talavera Aqüis 7:12.30 14,00
50m: 46.91 46.91 150m: 2:38.59 57.07 250m: 4:37.12 1:02.51 350m: 6:26.07 48.18

100m: 1:41.52 54.61 200m: 3:34.61 56.02 300m: 5:37.89 1:00.77 400m: 7:12.30 46.23

4. MARIN RUEDA, Melania 88 C.N. Albacete 7:37.28 13,00
50m: 49.19 49.19 150m: 2:50.77 1:00.06 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:50.71 1:01.52 200m: 3:49.92 59.15 300m: 5:59.62 400m: 7:37.28

25+

1. ABELLA MOLES, Pilar 93 C.N. Delfin 5:34.76 19,00
50m: 34.75 34.75 150m: 1:59.48 44.77 250m: 3:30.92 47.81 350m: 4:57.41 39.40

100m: 1:14.71 39.96 200m: 2:43.11 43.63 300m: 4:18.01 47.09 400m: 5:34.76 37.35

2. SANCHEZ CASTILLO, Sheila 95 Club Natacion Thiar Horadada 5:42.57 16,00
50m: 36.92 36.92 150m: 2:03.82 45.63 250m: 3:36.75 49.45 350m: 5:05.32 40.58

100m: 1:18.19 41.27 200m: 2:47.30 43.48 300m: 4:24.74 47.99 400m: 5:42.57 37.25

3. PORTILLA ERAÑA, Nekane 95 Galdakao I.T. 5:50.90 14,00
50m: 36.88 36.88 150m: 2:06.86 48.86 250m: 3:42.24 48.24 350m: 5:12.13 42.24

100m: 1:18.00 41.12 200m: 2:54.00 47.14 300m: 4:29.89 47.65 400m: 5:50.90 38.77

4. LARRAYA DEL HOYO, Cristina 95 C.N. Mako Carabanchel 6:00.04 13,00
50m: 37.33 37.33 150m: 2:10.61 48.25 250m: 3:46.88 48.42 350m: 5:20.00 41.75

100m: 1:22.36 45.03 200m: 2:58.46 47.85 300m: 4:38.25 51.37 400m: 6:00.04 40.04

5. TORRE MAROTO, Miriam De La 95 C.N. Albacete 6:09.29 12,00
50m: 36.35 36.35 150m: 2:07.96 47.44 250m: 3:47.39 51.98 350m: 5:24.98 44.17

100m: 1:20.52 44.17 200m: 2:55.41 47.45 300m: 4:40.81 53.42 400m: 6:09.29 44.31

6. CUENCA JIMENEZ, Elia Maria 96 C.D. Natacion Cordoba 6:22.12 11,00
50m: 38.58 38.58 150m: 2:16.60 51.51 250m: 3:58.64 53.01 350m: 5:39.19 45.03

100m: 1:25.09 46.51 200m: 3:05.63 49.03 300m: 4:54.16 55.52 400m: 6:22.12 42.93

7. TONNAIRE, Solene 93 Cd.Un.Polit.Valencia 6:29.08 10,00
50m: 40.02 40.02 150m: 2:17.99 50.68 250m: 4:04.25 57.01 350m: 5:43.95 45.16

100m: 1:27.31 47.29 200m: 3:07.24 49.25 300m: 4:58.79 54.54 400m: 6:29.08 45.13

8. AROCA QUERO, Inés 93 C.N. Pozuelo 6:43.10 9,00
50m: 40.65 40.65 150m: 2:23.70 52.53 250m: 4:12.01 55.08 350m: 5:57.46 48.73

100m: 1:31.17 50.52 200m: 3:16.93 53.23 300m: 5:08.73 56.72 400m: 6:43.10 45.64

9. PINA MIRALLES, Lidia 94 C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia 7:06.52 8,00
50m: 43.70 43.70 150m: 2:28.65 54.72 250m: 4:26.96 1:03.42 350m: 6:21.53 51.30

100m: 1:33.93 50.23 200m: 3:23.54 54.89 300m: 5:30.23 1:03.27 400m: 7:06.52 44.99
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XXXI CTO. DE ESPAÑA "OPEN" DE VERANO NATACIÓN MASTERS
SEDAVI, 9 - 11/7/2021

Prueba 36, Fem., 400m Estilos, 25+

Clasificación AN Tiempo

10. CALBET GONZALEZ, Beatriz 92 C.N. San Blas 7:16.18 7,00
50m: 45.59 45.59 150m: 2:38.53 56.63 250m: 4:34.56 1:02.77 350m: 6:26.57 50.59

100m: 1:41.90 56.31 200m: 3:31.79 53.26 300m: 5:35.98 1:01.42 400m: 7:16.18 49.61

11. COLILLA MARTIN, Sara 94 E.C. Ciudad De Talavera Aqüis 7:56.82 6,00
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:48.10 200m: 4:13.79 300m: 6:14.99 400m: 7:56.82

Baja GONZALEZ MEGIA, Patricia 93 C.N. Monteverde -

20+

1. PAREDES HUETE, Uxue 97 C.N. Santurtzi 5:30.99 19,00
50m: 32.89 32.89 150m: 1:53.79 42.89 250m: 3:24.48 48.29 350m: 4:52.74 39.57

100m: 1:10.90 38.01 200m: 2:36.19 42.40 300m: 4:13.17 48.69 400m: 5:30.99 38.25

2. PEREZ MORELL, Victoria 99 C.N.E. Gandia 5:41.91 16,00
50m: 37.08 37.08 150m: 2:01.97 43.95 250m: 3:35.78 51.22 350m: 5:04.84 39.06

100m: 1:18.02 40.94 200m: 2:44.56 42.59 300m: 4:25.78 50.00 400m: 5:41.91 37.07

3. BAEZ DIEGUEZ, Silvia 98 C.N.E. Gandia 6:22.63 14,00
50m: 40.33 40.33 150m: 2:20.77 50.61 250m: 4:05.18 55.09 350m: 5:42.43 41.99

100m: 1:30.16 49.83 200m: 3:10.09 49.32 300m: 5:00.44 55.26 400m: 6:22.63 40.20

4. GONZALEZ GALINDO, Raquel 01 C.N. Monteverde 6:45.86 13,00
50m: 40.39 40.39 150m: 2:24.76 52.47 250m: 4:14.05 58.85 350m: 6:01.15 47.17

100m: 1:32.29 51.90 200m: 3:15.20 50.44 300m: 5:13.98 59.93 400m: 6:45.86 44.71

DES RAMIREZ REVILLA, Nuria 98 C.N. Soriano -


